SUMMER SHOWCASE: CHARITY HORSE SHOW

JULY 1-2. 2023 | GREENSBURG, PA

PLATINUM

\$400.00 or more

GOLD

\$200.00

SILVER

\$100.00

BRONZE

\$50.00

YOUR **SPONSORSHIP HELPS SUPPORT** CLASSES, CONCESSIONS. AWARDS, JUDGES' **FEES & MORE! ALL SPONSORS AND CORRESPONDING LEVELS WILL BE** LISTED ON OUR WEBSITE. **ANNOUNCED** THROUGHOUT THE **HORSE SHOW AND DISPLAYED ON** SIGNAGE AT THE EVENT.

BECOME A SPONSOR

RETURN FORM BY 6/9/23 CONTACT: 724.787.0009 OR JILLIAN@MAKINGSTRIDESFOUNDATION.ORG



equine assisted therapies



SPONSORSHIP FORM

1st Annual Summer Showcase Horse Show: Presented by the Making Strides Foundation

The Making Strides Foundation provides licensed occupational, speech, physical therapy services and adaptive horseback riding lessons to children and young adults living with disabilities. Our mission is to provide high quality and holistic equine assisted therapy services to the community while keeping the out-of-pocket cost low for our clients and their families. All proceeds of the Summer Showcase Charity Horse Show directly benefit priority programs at the Making Strides Foundation. The Making Strides Foundation is a 501c3 tax-exempt corporation and all donations are tax deductible.

Company Name:	
Contact Name:	
Phone Number:Email:	
Address:	
Your sponsorship helps support classes, con-	cessions, awards, judges' fees & more!
Check type(s) of sponsorship:	
BRONZE SPONSORSHIP (\$50.00) Preferred class type to sponsor:	
SILVER SPONSORSHIP (\$100.00) May be jackpot class sponsorship or event sponsorship (Preferred class to sponsor):	
GOLD SPONSORSHIP (\$200.00) May be jackpot class sponsorship or event sponsorship (Preferred class to sponsor):	
PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP: (\$400.00+) Event sponsor	
 All sponsors and corresponding levels will be throughout the horse show, and displayed or 	
Thank you for supporting the Making Strides Foundation. Please return this form to jillian@makingstridesfoundation.org or call 724.787.0009 by June 9, 2023. Checks payable to the Making Strides Foundation Corporation mailed to PO Box 398, Claridge, PA 15623 or Venmo @makingstridesfoundation.	
By signing this form, you agree to become a sponso Showcase: Charity Horse Show" taking place on Julunderstand payment must be sent to reserve sponsor donations to the Making Strides Foundation.	y 1-2, 2023 in Greensburg, Pennsylvania. I
Signature:	Date: